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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

WED 9 DEC 2009
19:15

Suzhou

Match No: 44

Preliminary Round Group C

Spectators: 700

HUN  19 - 25  NOR
(11 - 11) (8 - 14)

Referees: LICIS R  /  STOLAROVS Z (LAT)

HUN - Hungary
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

2 ZACSIK Szandra 2/5 40 1/1 1/4 1 2 19:27

6 VÉRTEN Orsolya 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 1 26:27

7 SZUCSANSZKI Zita 2/6 33 1/3 1/1 0/2 2 5 1 35:51

8 KOVACSICS Anikó 2/5 40 0/1 0/1 2/3 3 1 1 21:13

10 BULATH Anita 3/7 43 0/2 3/5 1 1 41:34

11 SZABO Valéria 0/1 0 0/1 1 44:14

12 HERR Orsolya 2 59:03

14 TOTH Katalin 2/2 100 2/2 1 13:58

17 TOTH Tímea 0/1 0 0/1 1 3 1 17:50

21 TRIFFA Agnes 0:57

22 BODI Bernadett 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 30:00

25 ORBAN Adrienn 30:00

33 JUHASZ Gabriella 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 1 33:33

87 TOMORI Zsuzsanna 2/10 20 2/9 0/1 1 2 1 45:53

Bench/Team

19/46 41 4/12 3/4 6/20 1/1 5/7 0/2 7 18 4 1 3 1 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 HERR Orsolya 16/40 40 5/12 42 0/4 0 4/4 100 2/7 29 4/10 40 1/3 33

21 TRIFFA Agnes 2/3 67 1/1 100 0/1 0 1/1 100

Totals 18/43 42 6/13 46 0/5 0 4/4 100 3/8 38 4/10 40 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 4 4 1 0 3 12 33

Wing Shots 3 1 0 0 0 4 75

9m Shots 6 9 4 1 0 20 30

7m Shots 1 0 0 0 n/a 1 100

Fast Breaks 5 2 0 0 0 7 71

Breakthroughs 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Totals 19 18 5 1 3 46 41

Number of Attacks: 62, Scoring Efficiency: 31%
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Referees: LICIS R  /  STOLAROVS Z (LAT)

HUN - Hungary

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots
2 ZACSIK S

1/1

0/1

1/1
1-Missed1-Post

6 VÉRTEN O

1/1 1/2

1/1

7 SZUCSANSZKI Z

0/1 0/1

0/1 1/1 1/1
1-Blocked

8 KOVACSICS A

0/1

2/2

1-Missed 1-Blocked

10 BULATH A

1/2 1/1 1/1

0/1

0/1
1-Blocked

11 SZABO V

0/1

14 TOTH K

1/1

1/1

17 TOTH T

0/1

22 BODI B

1/1 0/1

25 ORBAN A 33 JUHASZ G

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

87 TOMORI Z

0/1 1/3

0/1

1/2 0/1
2-Missed

Team

Goals / Shots
Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/3 2/3 4/7

3/5 0/3 0/1

6/8 1/4 2/3
5-Missed 1-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
2/3

1/4

0/2

1/2

Direct Free Throws

3/4 2/9

1/2
1/6

0/4
5/7

1/1

2/3
0/0

3/5

2/4

4/70/7

3/3
0/1

0/3
6/11

5/8

5/7 1/2 2/5

5/8 1/1 1/5

2/12 1/2 0/1

12 HERR O

5/6 1/2 2/5

3/6 1/1 1/5

2/12 1/2 0/1

21 TRIFFA A

0/1

2/2
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HUN  19 - 25  NOR
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Referees: LICIS R  /  STOLAROVS Z (LAT)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik

5 ALSTAD Ida 2/5 40 0/1 0/1 2/3 1 11:58

6 LOKE Heidi 5/7 71 4/5 1/2 1 1 1 31:56

7 NOSTVOLD Tonje 2/5 40 1/1 0/1 0/1 1/1 0/1 2 20:16

8 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre 3/5 60 1/3 1/1 1/1 2 1 2 40:36

9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine 1/4 25 0/2 0/1 1/1 3 3 19:08

11 JOHANSEN Kari Mette 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 30:00

13 FRAFJORD Marit Malm 1/2 50 1/2 4 1 31:41

14 LARSEN Tonje 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 1 32:02

16 HARALDSEN Katrine Lunde 60:00

18 RIEGELHUTH Linn Kristin 6/8 75 0/1 2/2 3/4 1/1 3 3 2 50:11

20 STANGE Tine 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 1 1 1 32:12

21 EDIN Anja 1/5 20 0/1 0/3 1/1 2 1 1 1 30:00

23 HERREM Camilla 2/4 50 1/1 1/3 2 30:00

Bench/Team

25/52 48 7/15 5/6 0/8 5/8 6/11 2/4 18 13 8 3 2 0 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik

16 HARALDSEN Katrine Lunde 18/37 49 4/8 50 1/4 25 9/15 60 0/1 0 2/7 29 2/2 100

Totals 18/37 49 4/8 50 1/4 25 9/15 60 0/1 0 2/7 29 2/2 100

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 7 6 1 0 1 15 47

Wing Shots 5 0 1 0 0 6 83

9m Shots 0 4 3 1 0 8 0

7m Shots 5 3 0 0 n/a 8 63

Fast Breaks 6 4 1 0 0 11 55

Breakthroughs 2 1 0 1 0 4 50

Totals 25 18 6 2 1 52 48

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 41%
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HUN  19 - 25  NOR
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Referees: LICIS R  /  STOLAROVS Z (LAT)

NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots
5 ALSTAD I

1/3

1/1
1-Missed

6 LOKE H

1/1

0/1 2/2

2/2
1-Missed

7 NOSTVOLD T

0/1 0/1

0/1

1/1 1/1

8 BREIVANG K

0/1 1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN K

0/1

1/1 0/1
1-Missed

11 JOHANSEN K

0/1

1/1

1-Missed

13 FRAFJORD M

0/1

1/1

14 LARSEN T

1-Missed

18 RIEGELHUTH L

2/2

1/2 1/1

2/3

20 STANGE T

1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

21 EDIN A

0/2

1/2
1-Post

23 HERREM C

1/2

1/2

Team

Goals / Shots
Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/7 1/2 3/5

3/8 0/1 4/5

10/12 1/2 1/1
6-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
0/1

0/3

2/4

4/7 0/7

2/3
0/0

3/5
6/11

5/8

1/2
1/6

0/4

0/2

1/2

Direct Free Throws

3/42/9

2/2
2/3

1/4
5/7

1/1

2/3 1/3 3/7

2/5 3/3 1/1

2/8 3/4 1/3

1 GRIMSBO K

16 HARALDSEN K

2/3 1/3 3/7

2/5 3/3 1/1

2/8 3/4 1/3

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions
AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played
YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions
+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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